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Week Date Day Elementary Middle School High School LAAC K-12

1 10-Apr Monday Early Literacy 2

1 11-Apr Tuesday Early Literacy 2 SAT 11 SAT 11 (at HS)

1 12-Apr Wednesday Early Literacy 2

PSAT 9; PSAT 

10; Workkeys 

11

Workkeys (at 

HS)PSAT 8/9 

(at LAAC)

1 13-Apr Thursday Early Literacy 2 MSTEP 11

MSTEP 11 (at 

HS); PSAT 10 

(at LAAC)

1 14-Apr Friday Early Literacy 2 SS 8 Parts 1/2 Mi-Access ELA

2 17-Apr Monday Early Literacy 2 Mi-Access ELA

2 18-Apr Tuesday

2 19-Apr Wednesday

Math 5 CAT/ Early 

Literacy 2 Math 8 CAT

2 20-Apr Thursday

Math 5 

Performance Task

Math 8 

Performance 

Task

2 21-Apr Friday Social Studies 5 Mi-Access ELA

3 24-Apr Monday Mi-Access ELA

3 25-Apr Tuesday ELA 5 CAT ELA 8 CAT

SAT/PSAT 

Makeup

SAT/PSAT 

Makeup

3 26-Apr Wednesday

ELA 5 Performance 

Task

WK/PSAT 

Makeup

WK/PSAT 

Makeup

3 27-Apr Thursday

ELA 5 Performance 

Task (cont)

ELA 8 

Peformance 

Task

3 28-Apr Friday (1/2 day)

NO TESTING

Last day for MSTEP 11 Make-

Up/Accomondated Testing

THIS SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  THIS IS THE EMPLOYEE VERSION
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Week Date Day Elementary Middle School High School LAAC K-12

4 1-May Monday Mi-Access Math

4 2-May Tuesday Math 4 CAT Math 7 CAT

4 3-May Wednesday

Math 4 

Performance Task Math 6 CAT

AP English 12 

(Selected 

Students)

4 4-May Thursday Science 4 Math 7 PT

4 5-May Friday (1/2 day)

AP US History 

(Selected 

Students)

5 8-May Monday Math 6 PT

5 9-May Tuesday ELA 4 CAT Science 7

AP Calculus 

(Selected 

Students)

5 10-May Wednesday ELA 4 CAT (cont) ELA 6 CAT

AP English 11 

(Selected 

Students)

5 11-May Thursday Math 3 CAT ELA 7 CAT

5 12-May Friday Mi-Access Science

6 15-May Monday

Mi-Access Social 

Studies

6 16-May Tuesday

6 17-May Wednesday ELA 3 CAT

6 18-May Thursday ELA 3 CAT (cont)

6 19-May Friday Mi-Access 

7 21-May Monday Mi-Access 

7 22-May Tuesday

Math 3 

Performance Task

7 23-May Wednesday Mi-Access 

7 24-May Thursday Mi-Access 

7 25-May Friday

Last Day for 5 and 8 Testing

NO TESTING

LAST Day for Early Literacy, Grades 3, 4, 6, and 7, and Mi-Access

THIS SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  THIS IS THE EMPLOYEE VERSION


